
11:30am Arrival and Registration -  
St Mary’s Road or Park Road entrance

12noon 

1pm		

1.15pm 

1.30pm 

1.45pm 

2.15pm 

Conference Lunch

Welcome Address

Speech: UK Minister of State

Speech: Oman Minister of State

Speeches: Representatives from 
Oman's Council of Ministers on 
Exclusive Business Opportunities

Panel Discussion with Q&A – 
Oman’s Vision 2040 and  
Opportunities for British Business 

3:00pm 

3:30pm 

4.15pm 

5.00pm 

5.45pm 

Networking Break

Presentation and Q&A – Public 
incentives to create joint business in 
Oman

Presentation and Q&A – Private 
incentives accelerated joint 
investment ventures in Oman 

Panel Discussion with Q&A – 
Investment Opportunities for British  
Business in Oman

Close of Main Event

OMAN-BRITAIN  
BUSINESS CONFERENCE
Date: Thursday 19 January 2023  Time: 11:30am-6pm

The University of West London invites UK businesses to meet key investors from Oman. 

About this event

This is a highly exclusive event, enabling direct access to key decision makers and investors from Oman. 
Offering the opportunity to establish desirable business partnerships in Oman and help build a sustainable 
and diversified national economy, as demonstrated in the Oman 2040 strategic vision.

The event takes place at University of West London, 
St Mary’s Road, Ealing, London W5 5RF.  

For any enquiries, please contact: 
 Employer@uwl.ac.uk  020 8231 2972 

To confirm your registration of interest, 
visit:OmanBritainBusinessConference.
eventbrite.co.uk or scan the QR Code: 

Main Conference Agenda

mailto:Employer@uwl.ac.uk
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/414604131117



