

## OMAN-BRITAIN BUSINESS CONFERENCE

Date: Thursday 19 January 2023 Time: 11:30am-6pm

The University of West London invites UK businesses to meet key investors from Oman.

## **About this event**

This is a highly exclusive event, enabling direct access to key decision makers and investors from Oman. Offering the opportunity to establish desirable business partnerships in Oman and help build a sustainable and diversified national economy, as demonstrated in the Oman 2040 strategic vision.

## **Main Conference Agenda**

11:30am	Arrival and Registration -	3:00pm	Networking Break
12noon	St Mary's Road or Park Road entrance Conference Lunch	<b>3</b> :30pm	Presentation and Q&A – Public incentives to create joint business in
1pm	Welcome Address		Oman
1.15pm	Speech: UK Minister of State	<b>4</b> .15 <b>pm</b>	Presentation and Q&A – Private incentives accelerated joint
1.30pm	Speech: Oman Minister of State		investment ventures in Oman
1.45pm	Speeches: Representatives from Oman's Council of Ministers on Exclusive Business Opportunities	5.00pm	Panel Discussion with Q&A – Investment Opportunities for British Business in Oman
2.15pm	Panel Discussion with Q&A – Oman's Vision 2040 and Opportunities for British Business	<b>5</b> .45 <b>pm</b>	Close of Main Event

The event takes place at University of West London, St Mary's Road, Ealing, London W5 5RF.

For any enquiries, please contact:



To confirm your registration of interest, visit: OmanBritainBusinessConference. eventbrite.co.uk or scan the QR Code: